

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL NO. 1016

That the Senate recede from its amendments as printed on pages 1270-1272 of the House Journal and pages 1176-1178 of the Senate Journal and that Engrossed House Bill No. 1016 be amended as follows:

Page 2, line 10, replace "3,607,632" with "3,657,632" and replace "44,402,267" with "44,452,267"

Page 2, line 12, replace "10,539,216" with "10,589,216" and replace "63,391,830" with "63,441,830"

Page 2, line 14, replace "5,964,189" with "6,014,189" and replace "11,927,735" with "11,977,735"

Page 2, line 19, replace "7,603,085" with "7,653,085" and replace "26,623,928" with "26,673,928"

Page 2, line 21, replace "4,934,332" with "4,984,332" and replace "145,630,848" with "145,680,848"

Renumber accordingly

STATEMENT OF PURPOSE OF AMENDMENT - LC 98016.0203 FN 1

A copy of the statement of purpose of amendment is attached.